
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Faculty Details 2023 

Faculty Details 2023 



2.1 Number of full time teachers during the last five years 
(Without repeat count)


2.2 Number of full time teachers year wise during the last five years



Name ID number/Aadhar 

number (not 

mandatory)

Email Gender Designation

Dr. Swapan Kumar Misra 204442362810 swapan_misra@yahoo.in M Principal

Abani Kumar Tripathy 464649609355 abani1959@gmail.com M Associate Professor

Sudarsan Adak 978822612513 sudarsanadak19@gmail.com M SACT

Ranjit Kumar Giri 613228619685 ranjitkumargiri2016@gmail.com M SACT

Radhakrishna Dinda 502049300906 dindaradhakrishna@gmail.com M SACT

Chhattu Kamila 696068361644 talk2chhattu@gmail.com M Assitant Professor

 Anupam Das 543940832259 anupamdas.contact@gmail.com M Assistant Professor

Shantanu Ghosh 770931560187 shantanughosh060@gmail.com M Assistant Professor
Dr. Pintu Roy Chowdhury 610326272855 a.roy033@gmail.com M Assistant Professor

Dr. Goutam Barman 8785709639386 barmangoutam75@gmail.com M Assistant Professor

Sukal Soren 362819748825 sukalju14@gmail.com  M Assistant Professor

Biswajit Samanta 602926375696 samantabiswajit92@gmail.com M SACT- 1

Suparna Jana 627523861922 suparnajana@gmail.com F SACT-1

Rajesh Khan 906152623138 khanrajesh@gmail.com M SACT - 1

Pranab Mahapatra 717479605696 pranab.mahapatra01@gmail.com M Assitant Professor

Saheb Kumar Hazra 952403256709 hazrasaheb0@gmail.com M Assistant Professor

Dr. Subhas Chandra 465567986122 NCCS27@gmail.com M Associate Professor
Dr. Alok Ranjan Khatua 362401384518 alokkhatua13@gmail.com M Assistant Professor

Sandipan Jana 585835393471 sandipan6789@gmail.com M SACT

Roma Das Sasmal 992814717496 roma19672015@gmail.com F SACT

Jonaki Biswas 855330455963 jonaki.shinjini@gmail.com F Associate Professor

Jyoti Mitra 988336854065 jyotimitra15@gmail.com M Assistant Professor

Chandan Naru 935651664043 chandannaru100@gmail.com M Assistant Professor

Souvik Barua 490184582021 souviktubaiz20@gmil.com M Assistant Professor

Snehasish Mondal 720678136359 mandalsnehasish93@gmai.com M SACT

Arpan Roy 577958833961 arpanroy121@gmail.com M SACT- 1

Dr. Prasenjit Ghosh 713529432227 prasenjitghosh77@gmail.com M Associate Professor
 Sanatan Adhikary 351596982379 adhikarysanatan53@gmail.com M Assistant Professor
 Krishnabandhu Das 721874596427 daskrishnabandhu17@gmail.com M Assistant Professor

Sumana Jana 951244716633 sumanaJana2016@gmail.com   F SACT
Banashree Roy Chakraborty 685899919574 banashreeroy1983@gmail.com F SACT

Dr. Manoranjan Das 287738321043 drmdas15@gmail.com M Associate Professor

Sambhu Manna 721731405586 sambhumanna1991@gmail.com M Assistant Professor

Amrit Dash 914119491949 amrit.d1981@gmail.com M SACT

Dr. Sutapa Giri 903503781480 girisutapa12@gmail.com F SACT-1

Jagannath Maikap 422773061202 jagannathmaikap947@gmail.com M SACT

Ranita Bain
736262778654

ranitabain84@gmail.com
F Assistant Professor

Taniya Neogi
704699203575

taniya220191@gmail.com
F Assistant Professor

Susanta Kumar Bera 377950036726 susantakumarbera@yahoo.in M SACT

Sudip Giri 472752297591 sudip0409@gmail.com M SACT

2.4.2 Percentage of full time teachers with NET/SET/SLET/ Ph. D./D.Sc. / D.Litt./L.L.D. during the last five years  (consider 

only highest degree for count)
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Kalipada Barik 775410599728 kalipadabarik88@gmail.com M SACT

Debanila Acharya 777923585736 debalinaacharjya2016@gmai.com F SACT-1

Sobha Sahoo 504004491376 sobhasahoo93@gmail.com F Assistant Professor

Dr. Sutapa Saha 279119526813 sancharionwb 93@gmail.com  F Associate Professor

Pritam Katham 268018232249 pritamkatham93@gmail.com M Assistant Professor

Sajal Kumar Bera 818642578488 sajalkumar.bera71@gmail.com M SACT

Swati Paul 542189625253 swatipaul@gmail.com F SACT

Soumen Mukherjee 466042521078 tablavadak@gmail.com M SACT-1

Asoke Kumar Kar 862905710870 karasoke1977@gmail.com M SACT

Kingshuk Karan 588308628091 kingshukkaran@gmail.com M Assistant Professor

Pratap Chandra Raut 453405019582 prataprout1990@gmail.com M SACT

Dr. Biswajit Garai 244796538690 biswajitgarai1@gmail.com M Assistant Professor

Anindita Si 275195327730 anindiasibera@gmail.com F SACT

Jishu Krishna Jana 340658390353 jisukrishna.jana@gmail.com M SACT

Manas Khalua 721396942445 khaluamanas@yahoo.com M Assistant Professor

Tanushree De 624021273839 tanushreede419@gmail.com F SACT

Pratima Bhakta 973994658526 bhaktapratima@gmail.com F SACT

Barnali Maji 857524091957 bmajijana@gmail.com F SACT
Pranga Paramita Pradhan 404102071753 pranga.eco@gmail.com F SACT
Dr. Bidhan Chandra Samanta 751065944211 bidhansamanta@yahoo.in M Associate Professor

Dr.Narottam Sutradhar 636929282196 sutradhar.n@gmail.com M Assistant Professor

Goutam Kumar Jana 904686848345 goutamjana1977@gmail.com M SACT

Minakshi Maity, 841262834721 connectwithminakshi@gmail.com F SACT-1

Ribhu Maity, 269495001053 maityribhuju@gmail.com M SACT

Mrigendu Midya 823969611726 mrigendumidyago@gmail.com M SACT

Dr. Kalipada Maity 602000646276 kmaity78@gmail.com  M Associate Professor

Dr. Manoranjan De 804999682486 manoranjande.1987@gmail.com M Assistant Professor

Suman Kumar Giri 702664445318 sgiri6255@gmail.com M SACT

Debraj Manna 510881756128 debrajmannasantu@gmail.com M SACT

Hiranmoy Manna 603389338734 hiranmoymanna94@gmail.com M SACT
Madhumita Sahoo Giri 577568451322 Sgiri6255@gmail.com F SACT

Bikash Panda 574459192016 Bikashpanda96@gmail.com M SACT-1

Santu Hati 553270719681 santuhati17@gmail.com M Assistant Professor

Goutam Kumar Mandal 318703189404 goutam.math2015@gmail.com M Assistant Professor

Subham Maity 268941926409 subhamm578@gmail.com M Assistant Professor

Mithu Roy 380308899629 mithuray.mn@gmail.com M Assistant Professor

Irani Banerji Chatterjee 390881923645 chatterjee.irani@gmail.com F Assistant Professor

Rita Pradhan 965638279701 ritapradhan16@gmail.com F SACT

Dr. Somnath Bhunia 650854393708 somnathbhunia691@gmail.com M SACT

Sujoy Das 970627591032 sujoydas2k3@gmail.com M SACT

Sanatan Sasmal 413329182702 sanageo5@gmail.com M SACT

Dr. Wadut Shaikh 332132602091 wadut.sk@gmail.com M Assistant Professor

Arpita Das 292893826827 arpitaphysics87@gmail.com F SACT

Rupam Mal 411470265481 malrupam43@gmail.com M SACT

Sourav Panda 626438989520 tatai.sourav.panda@gmail.com M SACT

Gourchand Manna 293689703640 gourchand1993@gmail.com M SACT

Debasish Das 793969546100 debasish21physics@gmail.com M SACT
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Dr. Apurba Giri 220028190930 apurbandri@gmail.com M Assistant Professor

Moumita Samanta 766681208157 89samantanut@gmail.com F SACT

Keya Dash 363514073398 dashkeya94@gmail.com F SACT

Pranati Bera 244836281070 pranatibera05@gmail.com F SACT

Rikta Jana 923953432006 rikta.jana1994@gmail.com F SACT

Prabir Jana 325224524896 Janaprabir113@gmail.com M SACT

Tonmay Kumar Giri 358983701510 giritonmoy902@gmail.com M SACT

Dr. Kousik Mondal 961119595831 kousik2141983@gmail.com M SACT-1

Raju Mazumdar 372317587266 rajuzoohmajudar@gmail.com M SACT

Purnima Mandal, 635516611715 purnimagiri1992@gmail.com F SACT

Sayantika Bera 843097219457 sayantika.bera96@gmail.com F SACT
Subhadeep Maiti 397304779046 sm.maiti94@gmail.com M Assistant Professor
Sarbani Mahata 814753836413 sarbanimahata1234@gmail.com F Assistant Professor

Biswadyuti Bera 231309937360 biswadyutibera@gmail.com M SACT

Sujaya Mahapatra 591732781487 sujayamahapatra@gmail.com F SACT

Pinki Kumari 959859799863 pinkisbg1991@gmail.com F SACT

Prabhat Kumar Sharma 463124847743 prabhatkumarsharma86@gmail.com M Assistant Professor

Sucheta Sahoo 316654714587 suchetasahoo12@gmail.com F SACT

Khokan Chandra Gayen 986971277630 chandragayen113@gmail.com M Assistant Professor

Monalisa Roy 207560663179 monalisaroy1997@gmail.com F Assistant Professor
 Ayan Mondal 974232390283 ayanmoyna1@gmail.com M Assistant Professor
 Sruti Mandal 693911779373 srutimandal94@gmail.com F Assistant Professor

Dr.Debasis Ray 762039100712 drayped@rediffmail.com M Contactual Professor

Dr. Sk. Khabiruddin 568232818147 skkhabiruddin@gmail.com M SACT

Dr. Bodhisattya Pradhan 778511601839 bodhisattwapradhan2013@gmail.co

m 
M SACT

Arup Mahato 630693456213 arupmahato2012@gmail.com M SACT

Dr. Mimu Seikh 254988314785 mimuseikh12@gmail.com M SACT

Dr. Adityanarayan Adak 243088833499 adityanarayanadak@hotmail.com M SACT

Sudipta Das 896234212979 Sudipta12345@yahoo.com F SACT

Biswajit Dhali 861459745551 bpeddhali@gmail.com M SACT

Dr Mrityunjay  Biswas 750236876222 mbiswasphy.edu@gmail.com M Assistant Professor

Moumita Sen 864630111099 senmoumita.1202@gmail.com F Assistant Professor

Dr. Anjan Kanai 326416894936 konaianjan@gmail.com M Assistant Professor

Dibyayan Ghosh 255681441670 dibbyayang@gmail.com M Assistant Professor

Dr. Susmita Das 440392781318 sumi2092@gmail.com F Assistant Professor

Mst. Samshun Nehar 4.40393E+11 mstsamshunnehar87@gmail.com F Assistant Professor
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